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05.05.02



18.08.02
09.02.03
24.08.03
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09.09.12
28.04.13

SUNDAY TIMES
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14.2.99
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13.5.95

27.5.95 (follow-up letter)
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SCOTTISH LITERARY JOURNAL SUPPLEMENT
no 29, 1988
no 37, 1992
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vol 26 no 2 1999

SCOTTISH AFFAIRS
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SCOTTISH REVIEW OF BOOKS
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SOCIETY OF AUTHORS: THE AUTHOR
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no 2
no7
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THE TEILHARD REVIEW
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TIMES EDUCATIONAL SUPPLEMENT
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UNDERSTANDING
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WORLD LITERATURE TODAY,
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7220
no 12 1999
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Tuesday Review, Radio, review of A DANCING INNOCENCE

Radio portrait, Radio Times 16-22 January 1988 (17.1.88)
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CD The Jewel Box, SPL, ISBN 0953223515 (12.99)
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cassettes of readings in Japan
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cassette of readings from MEDUSA DOZEN, and SHADOWS

Pamphlet Power Poet Power: video about poetry pamphlet publishing (2003)
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